Account No :9033749980 Invoice No: SDCKL0072738864

Bharat sal'IChal' Invoice Date : 03/10/2022 Billing Period

BSNL
Cocrathog iy, Nigam Ll mited 01/09/2022 to 30/09/2022

Tariff Plan: ISDN PRI - Plan 50000 (30 Sec Pulse)

Tax Invoice
MEDICAL TRUST HOSPITAL TELEPHONE NUMBER
M PALLIMUKKU
ERNAKULAM 04842358001 AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
682016 T 64015.00 19/10/2022
GSTIN
PAY NOW
Account Summary
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
SISl () @S @) o MHGIOBE) (+) mleinfengs enliad (=) AVSCHOETZ®)H (=) AOSCHNENSMD>
T 64,039.10 3 64,040.00 3 0.00 X  64,015.00 T 64,014.10 I 64015.00
Amount in Words : Rupees Sixty Four Thousand and Fifleen Only
Summary of Charges '
Current Charges deiafeygs enfad Amount 3 4 BSNL
Recurring Charges 2oavaass 54250.00 = REWARDS
One Time Charges agEmaem mlans 0.00
Usage Charges QIBIMN (Flads 34554.45
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00
Discounts slai -34554.45
Late Fee ally 0.00
Total Taxable (Rs.) 54,250.00
Tax IE=NTo] 9,765.00
Total Current Charges VOIS Y 64,015.00
Tax Details Save UPTO 3'%
Description Tax Rate Amount - mm
CGST 9.00% 4,882 50 . - “mﬁ e — o o
SGST 9.00% 4,882.50

6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer,- Income Téx Department, Govt of India has granted certificate no. 197(1 )/AABCBSS_76G/2_022_-23/1 Dt 22/06/2022 (can be downloaded from
https://bsnl.co.inf/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/about_us/pdf/Certificate_197AABC_2022.pdf) to BSNL relating to TDS at lower rates applicable from 22/06/2022 to
31/03/2023. TDS may be recovered at the lower rates mentioned in the certificate issued by Income Tax Department.

- RAJEEVMR
_ Accounts Officer (TR)
T For Billing related issues
Online Portal
Payment. a 0484-2369267

Bill Summary

Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID info@medicaltrusthospital.org. If mail ID is incorrect, please update correct ID at
"www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in".

== = e — — = =
- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No SDCKL0072738864
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of Payment Invoice Date 03/10/2022
||I||I|| || ||||I||I|I Il III Cash Cheaue/DD Credit/Debit Card Account No 9033749980
Phone No 04842358001
Cheque/DDNo, .. . .. Dated . Bank y_ Branch —
Due Date 19/10/2022
Please Charge Rs. — _ Signature Amount Payable 7 64015.00
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Ernakulam_ For Bank use only

Paae 1 nf &



The company has become a deemed
Public Company under section 43-A
(1-A) with effect from 1-1-1986.
The word private, in the name of the
Company stands cancelled.

Sd/-
Registrar of Companies
Kerala

FORM I. R.

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION
No. 2820 of 1976

| hereby certify that PULIKKAL MEDICAL
FOUNDATION PRIVATE LIMITED is this day incorporated

under the Companies Act 1956 (No. 1 of 1956) and that the Company
is Limited.

Given under my hand at COCHIN this TWENTY THIRD
day of JUNE One thousand nine hundred and seventy six.

Sd/-

(P. S. ANWAR)
Registrar of Companies
KERALA

SEAL




"HIX G

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA FORM 0-2

AR 7y A
TRADE MARKS REGISTRY HHID
No. 227410

YR 3R go g srfrfad, 1958
TRADE AND MERCHANDISE MARKS ACT, 1958
MR [ & ATEaor &1 g, ar1 23 (2), fraw 65 ()

Certificate of Registration of Trade Mark, Section 23 (2), Rule 65 ()

AR o8 €1/ Trade Mark NoS36750 ’ f&71F / Date 11-09-90

TR foan e @ s Ry q@ fare Y WHTRY S WY QUM ®, aE

T | IR &) gl & |

Certified that the Trade Mark, of which a representation is annexed hereto, has been registered in part of the

‘egister in the name(s) of PULIKKAL MEDITAL FOUNDATION LTD. AND ALSO TRADING AS
MEDICAL TREUST HOSPITAL, M.G, ROAD, COCHDY - 682 01 6, MANUFACTURERS &
MEECHANTS

In Class § under No 536750 as of the

Date 11-09-90 in respect of PHARMACEUTICAL VETERINARY AND
SANITARY SUBSTANCES. :

. ~ :
Insearch of excellence in
healtheare

RIS o & AN & -::--;-ﬁé:iﬁ'\?-ﬁ QR qgT et TS |
iealed at my direction. this FTWENTYEIGHTH day of APRIL, 200
-—

=g | @R g R

mbai Ragistrar of Trade Mark#
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Government of India
Form GST REG-06
[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :32AABCP3848D1ZR

(Amended)

1. Legal Name PULIKKAL MEDICAL FOUNDATION
2. |Trade Name, if any MEDICAL TRUST HOSPITAL
3. Constitution of Business Others

4. |Address of Principal Place of
Business

39/4425, MEDICAL TRUST HOSPITAL, M.G. ROAD, KOCHI,
Ernakulam, Kerala, 682016

5. Date of Liability 01/07/2017
6. Date of Validity From 01/07/2017 To NA
75 Type of Registration Regular
8.  [|Particulars of Approving Authority Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017
Signature
Name O Sajesh
Designation Superintendent
Jurisdictional Office
9. Date of issue of Certificate 06/05/2019

Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.




